Vahetatava nurgaga nurgadiivan - 759,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

Elements

280

159

70

37

62

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Apelsin

Apelsin

Kootud kangas
Plastik

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

8635-1276250
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